
Early Morning Rates and Clubhouse Drop In 
Rates 2021 - 2022 

Early Morning Drop Off 

Early Morning Drop Off is available for all students beginning at 7:30 a.m. each 
morning. Younger students have the opportunity to play with friends who have also 
arrived early. Older students may use the time for catching up on homework, 
playing games or chatting with friends. The fees are below and sign up and payment 
is via your online Clubhouse account. 

Session 1: September / October 

Monday September 13 - October 25   (6 weeks $36) 
Tuesday: September 14 - October 26  (7 weeks $42) 
Wednesday: September 8 - October 27  (8 weeks $48) 
Thursday: September 9 - October 28   (7 weeks $42) 
Friday: September 10 - October 29   (8 weeks $48 Early Childhood) 
Friday: September 10 - October 29   (7 weeks $42 Elementary/Middle 
                School) 

Session 2: November / December 

Monday, November 1 - December 13   (7 weeks $42) 
Tuesday, November 2 - December 14   (7 weeks $42) 
Wednesday, November 3 - December 15  (7 weeks $42) 
Thursday, November 4 - December 16   (5 weeks $30) 
Friday, November 5 - December 17   (4 weeks $24 Early Childhood)  
Friday, November 5 - December 17   (5 weeks $30 Elementary/Middle  
       School) 

Session 3: January / February  

Monday, January 3 - February 28  (7 weeks $42) 
Tuesday, January 4 - February 15  (7 weeks $42) 
Wednesday, January 5 - February 16  (7 weeks $42) 
Thursday, January 6 - February 17  (7 weeks $42) 
Friday, January 7 - February 18    (7 weeks $42) 

 

 

https://lesleyellisafterschool.campbrainregistration.com/


Session 4: March / April 

Monday, March 7 - April 25 (7 weeks $42) 
Tuesday, March 1 - April 26  (8 weeks $48) 
Wednesday, March 2 - April 27  (8 weeks $48) 
Thursday, March 3 - April 28  (8 weeks $48) 
Friday, March 4 - April 29   (7 weeks $42 Early Childhood) 
Friday, March 4 - April 29   (6 weeks $36 Elementary/Middle School) 

Session 5: May / June 

Monday, May 2 - June 6  (4 weeks $24 Early Childhood 
Monday, May 2 - June 6   (5 weeks $30 Elementary/Middle School) 
Tuesday, May 3 - June 7   (6 weeks $36) 
Wednesday, May 4 - June 8  (6 weeks $36) 
Thursday, May 5 - June 2   (5 weeks $30) 
Friday, May 6 - June 3   (5 weeks $30) 

Daily Drop-in 

Early Childhood 7:30 - 8:25   $7 per day 
Elementary  7:30 - 8:10  $7 per day 
Middle School 7:30 - 8:10 $7 per day 

Clubhouse Daily Drop-in 

The school offers a Clubhouse drop-in opportunity for families faced with an unusual 
scheduling conflict and need their student to stay later than usual on a given day. 
Drop-in rates are below and requests are made through the student’s online 
Clubhouse account. 

Daily Drop-in Pricing 

Early Childhood 
12:30 - 3:15     $34 
12:30 - 5:30     $68 
3:15 - 5:30      $34 

Elementary 
3:15 - 5:30     $34 

Middle School 
4:30 - 5:30      $15 


